AucTtaHuna 12
12.11.2023 - 16:05

Jesouku, 200m Bpacc

llMBAllllﬂ

=

7 - 10 net
Pesynbtarbl

Oukm: FINA 2022

Mecto damunnus, ms

[Jesyuwikn 9-10 net

TOPBOBA, AHHa
CKPUMAYEBA, ApuHa
JIMTHOKOBA, Annca
BABWJ/IOBA, AHacTacusi
LIYPITO3EH, AapuHa
YPMAHUMEBA, [unaHa
METPEHKO, Bnagucnasa
AHUCTPATOBA, NonnHa
OCTPOYLWKO, Mapusa
OCWHA, Annca

. ®EAOPOBA, Mapraputa
. KONTYHEHKO, ApuHa

. MALLEHKO, Cocpus

. ASAPOBA, Cotnsa

. AKOBYHWK, Bapasapa

. TEPELWEHKO, Bapsapa
. MENIbHWIK, KpuctuHa

. WEBCKA4A, OnaHa

. HEBbIKOBA, Banepusa

. MNCHK, MonuHa

JeBywkn 7-8 net

1.
2. ®EJIbLUMAH, Knpa
3. KOUYPA, Onusa

4.

5. UMBNCOBA, YnbsiHa

6.

MNBAHOBA, YcTuHa

ATAEBA, MunnaHa

DOPODPAHOBA, lMonunHa

DSQ COBOJIEBA, AnekcaHgpa
DSQ MPOUEHKO, ApuHa

rlp

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015

110
1]
1]
ItoH

1toH

10

210
210H

KomaHga

MAQY "lkona 115"
Cw 4

AkBaky6

M6y [lo Cu Ne2
CKA PocToB

Cwop Ne 22

Cuwop Ne 22

M6y [o Cw Ne 1
AkBaky6

réy o Po "Cwop Ne 13"

Cuwop Ne 22

M6y flo Cw 13

M6y [o Cw 13
Cwop Ne 22
AkBaky6

M6y o Cw 13
tOchy

Cuwop Ne 22

M6y [o Cw 13
MAOQY "lWkona 115"

BonrogoHck CLLUOP-2
Cuwop Ne 22

AkBaky6

MAOY "lWkona 115"
BonrogoHck CLLUOP-2
BonrogoHck CLLUOP-2
tOdoy

tOdpy

Pesynbtar

3:20.81
3:22.25
3:27.83
3:43.62
3:43.87
3:45.27
3:49.11
3:49.83
3:51.20
3:52.47
3:54.12
4:04.25
4:05.34
4:10.52
4:20.93
4:27.27
4:31.67
4:32.60
4:34.04
4:35.17

4:09.75
4:23.57
4:24.60
4:31.22
4:33.72
5:15.14
5:03.10
5:25.71

1]
1]
1]
| tOH
| tOH
| toH
| tOH
| tOH

| tOH
| tOH
| toH
| toH
| toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il toH
Il tOH
Il tOH
Il toH

Ouku FINA

331
324
298
239
239
234
223
220
217
213
209
184
181
170
151
140
133
132
130
128

172
146
144
134
130

85

COK "HOxHbIli MmepugmaHr"
nnasaTenbHbIli 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

CucTeMa perncTpaumy BpeMeHM

MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

12.11.2023 16:59 - CtpaHnua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

