

12 12.11.2023 - 16:05		, 200m		7 - 10
: FINA 2022				
,	,			FINA
9-10				
1. ,	2013	" 115"	3:20.81	331
2. ,	2014	4	3:22.25	324
3. ,	2013		3:27.83 III	298
4. ,	2013	2	3:43.62	239
5. ,	2014 1		3:43.87 I	239
6. ,	2013 III	22	3:45.27	234
7.	2013 III	22	3:49.11	223
Q	2014	 1	3:49.83	220
٥	2013	•	3:51.20	217
10. ,	2013 I	" 13"	3:52.47	213
11	2013	22	3:54.12	209
12	2014 1	13	4:04.25	184
13.	2014	13	4:05.34	181
14. ,	2013 1	22	4:10.52	170
15	2014		4:20.93 II	151
16. ,	2014	13	4:27.27	140
17. ,	2014	10	4:31.67	133
1Ω	2014 2	22	4:32.60 II	132
10	2014 2	13	4:34.04	130
20	2013	" 115"	4:35.17	128
20. ,	20.0			120
7-8				
1. ,	2015	-2	4:09.75	172
2. ,	2015	22	4:23.57	146
3. ,	2015		4:24.60	144
4. ,	2015	" 115"	4:31.22	134
,	20.0		4.00.70	100

-2

-2

4:33.72

5:15.14

5:03.10

5:25.71

2015

2016

2016

2015

www.rostovswimm.ru 50 https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS

5.

6.

DSQ

DSQ

130

85